Report No.: HCT-RF-1805-FC011-R1  FCC ID: U88-EZDASS-C30
F-TP22-03 (Rev.00) 48/61
Plot of Unwanted Conducted Emissions for CDMA – FCC Part 22 Band
Low Channel
9 kHz ~ 150 kHz 150 kHz ~ 30 MHz
30 MHz ~ 867 MHz 896 MHz ~ 1 GHz
1 GHz ~ 3 GHz 3 GHz ~ 12.75 GHz
Report No.: HCT-RF-1805-FC011-R1  FCC ID: U88-EZDASS-C30
F-TP22-03 (Rev.00) 49/61
Middle Channel
9 kHz ~ 150 kHz 150 kHz ~ 30 MHz
30 MHz ~ 867 MHz 896 MHz ~ 1 GHz
1 GHz ~ 3 GHz 3 GHz ~ 12.75 GHz
Report No.: HCT-RF-1805-FC011-R1  FCC ID: U88-EZDASS-C30
F-TP22-03 (Rev.00) 50/61
High Channel
9 kHz ~ 150 kHz 150 kHz ~ 30 MHz
30 MHz ~ 867 MHz 896 MHz ~ 1 GHz
1 GHz ~ 3 GHz 3 GHz ~ 12.75 GHz
Report No.: HCT-RF-1805-FC011-R1  FCC ID: U88-EZDASS-C30
F-TP22-03 (Rev.00) 51/61
Plot of Band Edge for LTE 5 MHz – FCC Part 90 Band
Left Right
Plot of Band Edge for CDMA – FCC Part 90 Band
Left Right